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RESULTS-WEEK 27 OF 30
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 2-TEAM #2 3 315 91493 777 962 2687 1335 3905
2. # 3-TEAM #3 2 295.5 90647 666 830 2304 1307 3791
3. # 8-TEAM #8 4 291.5 91005 764 979 2711 1381 3860
4. # 6-TEAM #6 8 291.5 90825 725 905 2613 1304 3739
5. # 4-TEAM #4 6 284 91167 783 999 2754 1342 3820
6. # 7-TEAM #7 5 277 90453 799 989 2824 1321 3800
7. # 5-TEAM #5 1 257.5 90375 792 997 2739 1369 3836
8. # 1-TEAM #1 7 256 90342 675 857 2446 1296 3730
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 1162 1209 1183 3554 7 VS 2 1231 1204 1243 3678 14
3 1200 1260 1158 3618 10 VS 4 1287 1154 1342 3783 14
5 1273 1187 1177 3637 10 VS 6 1224 1184 1186 3594 9
7 1165 1210 1221 3596 11 VS 8 1195 1300 1118 3613 9

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
279 DONALD BILINSKI 693 TAYLOR SCOTT 177.0 TAYLOR SCOTT
278 BRADEN WILSON 654 BRADEN WILSON 174.6 BRADEN WILSON
262 TAYLOR SCOTT 653 TODDY HUDSON 168.9 TODDY HUDSON
257 MICHEAL MILANI 613 DONALD BILINSKI 167.0 LESTER SINCLAIR
253 JESSE PFEIFER 599 LESTER SINCLAIR 166.3 DONALD BILINSKI

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
342 NICHOLAS HRYNUK 762 BRADEN WILSON
320 MICHEAL MILANI 761 THOMAS MCDONALD
315 DONALD BILINSKI 755 TODDY HUDSON
311 BRADEN WILSON 754 DONALD BILINSKI
301 GILBERT DANIELS 753 TAYLOR SCOTT

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
255 SUSAN RYAN 556 SUSAN RYAN 158.0 SUSAN RYAN
229 ELAINE DYKE 538 ELAINE DYKE 153.9 ELAINE DYKE
211 NICOLE HARRISON 504 NICOLE HARRISON 144.2 NICOLE HARRISON
203 KELSEY REHILL 482 BAILEY MACDONALD 142.3 KELSEY REHILL
200 BAILEY MACDONALD 476 KELSEY REHILL 118.3 PAM SMITH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
297 SUSAN RYAN 770 BAILEY MACDONALD
296 BAILEY MACDONALD 711 DANIELLE KITCHEK
277 PAM SMITH 694 NANCY JESSIMAN
273 ELAINE DYKE 694 SUSAN RYAN
273 DANIELLE KITCHEK 693 BREANN NISSEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
999 TEAM #4 2824 TEAM #7
997 TEAM #5 2754 TEAM #4
989 TEAM #7 2739 TEAM #5
979 TEAM #8 2711 TEAM #8
962 TEAM #2 2687 TEAM #2

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1381 TEAM #8 3905 TEAM #2
1369 TEAM #5 3860 TEAM #8
1342 TEAM #4 3836 TEAM #5
1335 TEAM #2 3820 TEAM #4
1321 TEAM #7 3800 TEAM #7
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

279 DONALD BILINSKI MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 253 JESSE PFEIFER
613 DONALD BILINSKI MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 599 LESTER SINCLAIR
315 DONALD BILINSKI MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 290 JESSE PFEIFER
721 DONALD BILINSKI MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 704 LESTER SINCLAIR
196 KELSEY REHILL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 191 ELAINE DYKE
507 ELAINE DYKE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 455 NICOLE HARRISON
254 KELSEY REHILL WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 244 BAILEY MACDONALD
648 ELAINE DYKE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 640 BAILEY MACDONALD
999 TEAM #4 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 933 TEAM #8

2754 TEAM #4 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2622 TEAM #2
+115 DONALD BILINSKI MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 90 JESSE PFEIFER
+ 54 KELSEY REHILL WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 44 BAILEY MACDONALD

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 TAYLOR SCOTT 281 17-20 TODDY HUDSON 288
5-8 GILBERT DANIELS 301 21-24 DONALD BILINSKI 304
9-12 NICHOLAS HRYNUK 342 25-28 JESSE PFEIFER 290
13-16 BRADEN WILSON 311 29-30

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-TEAM #1 TM #5-TEAM #5
KEVIN GEVERS 88 166 410 258 689 8762 78 112.3 JAMES JOHNSTON 73 196 441 273 672 9193 72 127.6
PAM SMITH 82 199 445 277 679 8046 68 118.3 ANDRE TURENNE 72 193 459 273 699 7707 60 128.4
JUSTINA GLADDEN 98 159 358 270 691 5821 57 102.1 TODDY HUDSON 32 252 653 288 755 10307 61 168.9
BREANN NISSEN 118 145 321 272 693 6218 75 82.9 JERRY JACKSON 98 141 348 238 642 6755 66 102.3

JESSE PFEIFER 37 253 545 290 665 9315 57 163.4

TM #2-TEAM #2 TM #6-TEAM #6
DIANE SNYDER 102 158 363 260 670 7948 81 98.1 KELSEY REHILL 58 203 476 254 665 9677 68 142.3
DANIELLE KITCHEK 90 179 429 273 711 3199 29 110.3 TAYLOR CRANE 84 181 404 265 689 7332 63 116.3
LESTER SINCLAIR 33 245 599 284 704 11026 66 167.0 TYLER STECKLY 90 188 438 281 717 3311 30 110.3
BRADEN WILSON 26 278 654 311 762 13623 78 174.6 GARRICK VAN DER 94 173 406 269 724 7005 66 106.1
BAILEY MACDONALD 89 200 482 296 770 8557 77 111.1 BRADLEY CAISTER 100 153 354 262 662 5631 56 100.5

TM #3-TEAM #3 TM #7-TEAM #7
KURT DREGER 87 177 427 265 691 8861 78 113.6 DUSTY LEIPSIC 64 214 508 279 703 10259 75 136.7
KATHY REY 111 146 329 261 674 6887 77 89.4 TAYLOR SCOTT 23 262 693 292 753 12747 72 177.0
EARL HOULE 89 165 400 254 676 9054 81 111.7 SUSAN RYAN 42 255 556 297 694 7586 48 158.0
LEANNE GAUL 87 170 0 260 0 4879 43 113.4 NEIL BACON 100 183 336 285 620 5140 51 100.7
NANCY JESSIMAN 88 158 380 249 694 4048 36 112.4 GILBERT DANIELS 65 228 496 301 711 5294 39 135.7

NATHAN DYCK 79 190 446 273 695 8976 74 121.2
HDCP=+373 AVG=827

TM #4-TEAM #4 TM #8-TEAM #8
NICOLE HARRISON 56 211 504 267 672 9378 65 144.2 DAVID ZEBINSKI 77 178 450 256 684 10018 81 123.6
MELANIE ELIUK 93 146 403 242 685 6746 63 107.0 THOMAS MCDONALD 60 217 557 283 761 8861 63 140.6
ELAINE DYKE 47 229 538 273 683 11240 73 153.9 ROBERT BURNS 69 198 501 265 717 10274 78 131.7
DONALD BILINSKI 34 279 613 315 754 13310 80 166.3 MICHEAL MILANI 61 257 542 320 731 7125 51 139.7
NICHOLAS HRYNUK 103 232 398 342 730 6141 63 97.4 AARON MCKELVIE 63 191 485 257 683 3718 27 137.7

*SUBSTITUTES*
2-DOROTHY BRACH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 6-GREG BETTENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
7-TRISH BRICE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 9-TODD HODGSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

32-NICK PULLANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 44-TREVOR BUCKLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
46-DOUG DAVIDSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 47-RANDY BAXTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
51-GARY MADONIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 69-KATHY EASTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
70-JESSIE WEBB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 71-CANDACE HARRISON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
84-KEVIN CLAYTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 97-NANCY HAMILTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

104-YIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 112-BRANDON CRETA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
117-SHAARON COLUMB-F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 118-JEFF RUTKOWSKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
124-JENNIFER GALLANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 125- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
126-ESTHER LAKOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 128-ASHLEIGH MACKAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
130-JULIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 131-DANIELLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
133-ERNEST WILLIAMS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 134-SHARON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
135-GABE MAYHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 136-LEN STEVENSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
137-KURT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 138-ADAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
139-NICK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 145-CORY ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
148-MIKE MCG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 153-LISA MILLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
155-WILLIAM GRANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 156-SYDNEY SHAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
158-MIKE MCLYN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 159-GRAHAM TAYLOR 65 148 0 213 0 271 2 135.5
162-MARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 165-DONALD BILINSKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
166-GILBERT DANIELS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 167-DONALD BILINSKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
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MAN GAME OVER 100 - KURT DREGER 130* MAN GAME OVER 100 - KURT DREGER 120*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - DAVID ZEBINSKI 128* MAN GAME OVER 100 - DAVID ZEBINSKI 121*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - JAMES JOHNSTON 137* MAN GAME OVER 100 - JAMES JOHNSTON 125*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - JAMES JOHNSTON 128* MAN GAME OVER 100 - ANDRE TURENNE 137*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - ANDRE TURENNE 146* MAN GAME OVER 100 - THOMAS MCDONALD 116*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - NATHAN DYCK 102* MAN GAME OVER 100 - NATHAN DYCK 117*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - NATHAN DYCK 125* MAN GAME OVER 100 - KEVIN GEVERS 117*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - KEVIN GEVERS 118* MAN GAME OVER 100 - ROBERT BURNS 101*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - NEIL BACON 128* MAN GAME OVER 100 - DUSTY LEIPSIC 126*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - DUSTY LEIPSIC 129* MAN GAME OVER 100 - DUSTY LEIPSIC 130*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - AARON MCKELVIE 113* MAN GAME OVER 100 - JERRY JACKSON 121*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - JESSE PFEIFER 138* MAN GAME OVER 100 - JESSE PFEIFER 105*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - EARL HOULE 113* MAN GAME OVER 100 - DONALD BILINSKI 148*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - GARRICK VAN DER 105* MAN GAME OVER 100 - GARRICK VAN DER 110*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - BRADLEY CAISTER 113* MAN GAME OVER 100 - BRADLEY CAISTER 108*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - KURT DREGER 177* MAN GAME OVER 150 - DAVID ZEBINSKI 153*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - ANDRE TURENNE 169* MAN GAME OVER 150 - THOMAS MCDONALD 163*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - THOMAS MCDONALD 176* MAN GAME OVER 150 - ROBERT BURNS 166*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - TAYLOR SCOTT 176* MAN GAME OVER 150 - TAYLOR SCOTT 170*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - TODDY HUDSON 151* MAN GAME OVER 150 - TODDY HUDSON 155*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - TODDY HUDSON 195* MAN GAME OVER 150 - LESTER SINCLAIR 167*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - LESTER SINCLAIR 190* MAN GAME OVER 150 - BRADEN WILSON 188*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - BRADEN WILSON 152* MAN GAME OVER 150 - BRADEN WILSON 155*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - DONALD BILINSKI 186* MAN GAME OVER 200 - TAYLOR SCOTT 200*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - LESTER SINCLAIR 242* MAN GAME OVER 200 - JESSE PFEIFER 253*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - DONALD BILINSKI 279* MAN SERIES OVER 200 - NEIL BACON 223
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - JERRY JACKSON 265* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - EARL HOULE 262*
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - NICHOLAS HRYNUK 279* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - KURT DREGER 427*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - DAVID ZEBINSKI 402* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - JAMES JOHNSTON 390*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - ANDRE TURENNE 452* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - THOMAS MCDONALD 455*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - NATHAN DYCK 344* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - KEVIN GEVERS 323*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - ROBERT BURNS 366* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - TAYLOR SCOTT 546*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - DUSTY LEIPSIC 385* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - TODDY HUDSON 501*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - LESTER SINCLAIR 599* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - BRADEN WILSON 495*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - JESSE PFEIFER 496* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - DONALD BILINSKI 613*
MAN SERIES OVER 300 - GARRICK VAN DER 312* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - BRADLEY CAISTER 300*
MAN PINS OVER AVG - LESTER SINCLAIR + 77* MAN PINS OVER AVG - JESSE PFEIFER + 90*
MAN PINS OVER AVG - DONALD BILINSKI +115* WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - KELSEY REHILL + 54*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 1 7 1162 1209 1183 3554 90342 1115 857 2446 1296 3730
2 2 14 1231 1204 1243 3678 91493 1129 962 2687 1335 3905
3 3 10 1200 1260 1158 3618 90647 1119 830 2304 1307 3791
4 4 14 1287 1154 1342 3783 91167 1125 999 2754 1342 3820
5 5 10 1273 1187 1177 3637 90375 1115 997 2739 1369 3836

6 6 9 1224 1184 1186 3594 90825 1121 905 2613 1304 3739
7 7 11 1165 1210 1221 3596 90453 1116 989 2824 1321 3800
8 8 9 1195 1300 1118 3613 91005 1123 979 2711 1381 3860

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 2268
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 150S 200S 300S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - TEAM #1
KEVIN GEVERS 117 118 88 323 8762 78 112 166 410 258 689 --- 88 48 9 3 23 M
PAM SMITH 80 132 140 352 8046 68 118 199 445 277 679 --- 82 42 7 3 19 W
JUSTINA GLADDEN ... ... ... ... 5821 57 102 159 358 270 691 --- 98 27 3 5 5 W
BREANN NISSEN 78 72 68 218 6218 75 82 145 321 272 693 --- 118 17 0 17 4 W

TM #2 - TEAM #2
DIANE SNYDER 55 111 92 258 7948 81 98 158 363 260 670 --- 102 35 2 17 10 W
DANIELLE KITCHEK ... ... ... ... 3199 29 110 179 429 273 711 --- 90 19 1 1 8 W
LESTER SINCLAIR 242 167 190 599 11026 66 167 245 599 284 704 --- 33 18 48 0 22 M
BRADEN WILSON 188 152 155 495 13623 78 174 278 654 311 762 --- 26 17 61 0 26 M
BAILEY MACDONALD 94 122 154 370 8557 77 111 200 482 296 770 --- 89 42 6 10 15 W

TM #3 - TEAM #3
KURT DREGER 130 177 120 427 8861 78 113 177 427 265 691 --- 87 47 5 3 23 M
KATHY REY 89 126 71 286 6887 77 89 146 329 261 674 --- 111 20 0 21 4 W
EARL HOULE 113 69 80 262 9054 81 111 165 400 254 676 --- 89 44 7 5 22 M
LEANNE GAUL 94 114 (113) 321 4879 43 113 170 0 260 0 --- 87 31 1 0 0 W
NANCY JESSIMAN ... ... ... ... 4048 36 112 158 380 249 694 --- 88 27 1 2 10 W

TM #4 - TEAM #4
NICOLE HARRISON 171 124 160 455 9378 65 144 211 504 267 672 --- 56 40 23 0 19 W
MELANIE ELIUK ... ... ... ... 6746 63 107 146 403 242 685 --- 93 41 0 6 15 W
ELAINE DYKE 191 150 166 507 11240 73 153 229 538 273 683 --- 47 31 39 0 21 W
DONALD BILINSKI 186 148 279 613 13310 80 166 279 613 315 754 --- 34 27 53 0 26 M
NICHOLAS HRYNUK 96 89 94 279 6141 63 97 232 398 342 730 --- 103 21 3 13 8 M

TM #5 - TEAM #5
JAMES JOHNSTON 137 125 128 390 9193 72 127 196 441 273 672 --- 73 55 11 1 23 M
ANDRE TURENNE 169 137 146 452 7707 60 128 193 459 273 699 --- 72 44 11 0 20 M
TODDY HUDSON 151 155 195 501 10307 61 168 252 653 288 755 --- 32 14 47 0 20 M
JERRY JACKSON 52 121 92 265 6755 66 102 141 348 238 642 --- 98 36 0 9 13 M
JESSE PFEIFER 253 138 105 496 9315 57 163 253 545 290 665 --- 37 18 39 0 19 M

TM #6 - TEAM #6
KELSEY REHILL 196 114 116 426 9677 68 142 203 476 254 665 --- 58 48 20 0 22 W
TAYLOR CRANE ... ... ... ... 7332 63 116 181 404 265 689 --- 84 44 5 2 19 M
TYLER STECKLY ... ... ... ... 3311 30 110 188 438 281 717 --- 90 19 2 3 7 M
GARRICK VAN DER 97 105 110 312 7005 66 106 173 406 269 724 --- 94 37 4 7 14 M
BRADLEY CAISTER 79 113 108 300 5631 56 100 153 354 262 662 --- 100 29 1 8 10 M

TM #7 - TEAM #7
DUSTY LEIPSIC 126 129 130 385 10259 75 136 214 508 279 703 --- 64 57 18 0 24 M
TAYLOR SCOTT 176 170 200 546 12747 72 177 262 693 292 753 --- 23 15 57 0 23 M
SUSAN RYAN ... ... ... ... 7586 48 158 255 556 297 694 --- 42 22 26 0 15 W
NEIL BACON 95 128 (100) 323 5140 51 100 183 336 285 620 --- 100 21 2 1 2 M
GILBERT DANIELS ... ... ... ... 5294 39 135 228 496 301 711 --- 65 20 13 1 11 M
NATHAN DYCK 102 117 125 344 8976 74 121 190 446 273 695 --- 79 58 8 1 23 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 150S 200S 300S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #8 - TEAM #8
DAVID ZEBINSKI 128 153 121 402 10018 81 123 178 450 256 684 --- 77 53 14 0 27 M
THOMAS MCDONALD 163 176 116 455 8861 63 140 217 557 283 761 --- 60 31 26 0 21 M
ROBERT BURNS 99 166 101 366 10274 78 131 198 501 265 717 --- 69 52 19 0 26 M
MICHEAL MILANI ... ... ... ... 7125 51 139 257 542 320 731 --- 61 33 14 0 17 M
AARON MCKELVIE (138) (138) 113 389 3718 27 137 191 485 257 683 --- 63 18 9 1 8 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
DOROTHY BRACH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
GREG BETTENS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
TRISH BRICE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
TODD HODGSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
NICK PULLANO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
TREVOR BUCKLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
DOUG DAVIDSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
RANDY BAXTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
GARY MADONIC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
KATHY EASTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JESSIE WEBB ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
CANDACE HARRISON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
KEVIN CLAYTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
NANCY HAMILTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
YIU ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRANDON CRETA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
SHAARON COLUMB-FE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JEFF RUTKOWSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
JENNIFER GALLANT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
ESTHER LAKOT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
ASHLEIGH MACKAY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JULIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
DANIELLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
ERNEST WILLIAMS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
SHARON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
GABE MAYHAM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
LEN STEVENSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
KURT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
ADAM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
NICK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
CORY ANDERSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE MCG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
LISA MILLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
WILLIAM GRANT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
SYDNEY SHAW ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
MIKE MCLYN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
GRAHAM TAYLOR ... ... ... ... 271 2 135 148 0 213 0 --- 65 2 0 0 0 M
MARY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
DONALD BILINSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
GILBERT DANIELS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
DONALD BILINSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M


